The Chier Engineer, Estate Management Department invites e-tenders for the following work 

Consultancy services for the proposed VIP Guest House Building premises of W 3SEDCL 
at Sagar Island, Dist. 24 Parganas (South) 

Name of Work 

Estimated value To be quoted 

Earnest Money Rs. 15,100/- (Rupees fifteen thousand one hundred only) 

Completion Time 6 (SIx) months 
- 

Terms& Conditions 

1. Techno-Commercial Requirements of the Bidder (Must Conditions): 
A. Experience of having suCcessfully Completed architectural consultancy services including structural design in sinil�r